
Ahmedabad - Hyderabad Special Fare Special/07017xX - Exp - SCR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to VAPI/Vapi 
5h 45m - 325 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:15 0 1 0 58 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 0 1 46 70 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 07:20 07:22 2m 0 1 65 44 40 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 1 100 56 36 WR
5 ST Surat 10:35 10:40 5m 2 1 230 71 59 WR
6 VAPI Vapi 12:00 12:02 2m 2 1 325 49 27 WR
7 BSR Vasai Road 14:30 14:35 5m 1 446 38 7 WR
8 PNVL Panvel Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 1 509 27 12 CR
9 LNL Lonavla 18:27 18:30 3m 1 1 565 40 623 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 2 1 629 37 560 CR
11 DD Daund Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 6 1 704 41 515 CR
12 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 812 46 CR
13 LUR Latur 04:25 04:30 5m 2 965 66 618 CR
14 LTRR Latur Road Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 2 998 51 SCR
15 UDGR Udgir 05:41 05:42 1m 0 2 1030 100 646 SCR
16 BHLK Bhalki 06:08 06:09 1m 0 2 1074 44 607 SCR
17 BIDR Bidar 07:00 07:05 5m 2 1111 64 SCR
18 ZB Zahirabad 07:35 07:36 1m 0 2 1143 38 SCR
19 VKB Vikarabad Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 1202 61 626 SCR
20 LPI Lingampalli 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 1251 61 559 SCR
21 BMT Begumpet 10:20 10:21 1m 2 1270 9 540 SCR
22 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
11:00 0 2 1275 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:32)

May 21 2024 (18:32)

1

1


